First Aid Room & Medical Centre Set Ups
Assess The Situa on: First Aid Rooms need to be established if it would be difficult to administer the
appropriate level of first aid and care unless a clinical room is provided.
 Low Risk Workplaces of 200 people or more
 High Risk Workplaces of 100 people or more
Low Risk Workplace
No exposed hazards and risks
 Poten al minor work related injuries requiring first aid (E.g. Offices, Schools, Library, Shopping

T: 1300 787 379   |   E: Admin@quremed.com   |   W: www.quremed.com
A: Unit 16B/81 Briggs Street, CARLISLE   WA   6101
EYES  COMMON NAME CLASS QTY EA ORDER CODE QTY REQUIRED
Amethocaine HCL Eyedrops 1% Minims Local Anaesthetic S4 Box 20 MEDV338761
Broline Eye Drops 0.1% 10ml Broline Eye Drops S3 ea MEDV383287
Chloramphenicol Eye Drops 0.5% Chloromycetin Eye Drops S4 ea MEDV290106
Visine Allergy Eye Drops 15ml    S2 ea  MEDV414557
Visine Original Eye Drops 15ml   S2 ea  MEDV414549
FML Eye Drops 5ml  0.1% Fluromrtholone S4  ea MEDV053341
Choloromycetin eye Ointment    S4  ea MEDV534714
Fluorescein Sodium BP 1% Fluorescein Eye Stain US Box 20 MEDV481955
Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 1.2mg/ml 0.4ml (30) Albalon Relief S2 Box 5 MEDV518913
FLUIDS
Sodium Chloride 0.9% Irrigation 30ml  Sodium Chloride US Box 30 LKAMADELSC5550BOX
Sodium Chloride 0.9% Injection 10ml  Sodium Chloride US Pkt 50 MEDV110310
Sodium Chloride 0.9% Irrigation 500ml Bottle Sodium Chloride US ea MEDV414247
Sodium Chloride 0.9% IV 1000ml Sodium Chloride US ea MEDV087548
Glucose 5% IV 500ml Glucose US ea MEDV894478
GASTRO-INTESTINAL
Mylanta Antacid Tablet Mylanta  US Pkt 24 MEDV121304
Hyoscine Butylbromide Tablets 10mg Buscopan S4 Pkt 20 MEDV449431
Pariet 10mg tabs   S4 Pkt 28 MEDV047813
Coloxyl with Senna Tabs   US Pkt 30  MEDV530751
Loperamide 2mg Capsules Gastro Stop US Box 12 MEDV326763
Gaviscon Liquid 500ml Gaviscon Liquid US ea MEDV685569
NON-STEROIDAL ANTI-INFLAMMATORY
Ibuprofen Tablets 200mg Nurofen   S2 Pkt 48 MEDV437883
Ibuprofen Tablets 200mg + 12mg Codeine Nurofen Plus S3 Pkt 30 MEDV454362
Naproxen Tablets 250mg Naprosyn S4 Pkt 50 MEDV438936
Voltaren Emulgel 20g Tube  US ea MEDV311804
Voltaren Suppositories 100mg   S4  Box 20 MEDV164119
Voltaren Rapid 25mg   S3 Box 30  MEDV173339
Voltaren Tablet 50mg  S4  Pkt 50 MEDV445320
ORAL  COMMON NAME CLASS  QTY EA ORDER CODE  QTY REQUIRED
Betadine Sore Throat Gargle 15ml Betadine Throat Gargle US ea MEDV005681
SM33 Gel Oral 10g SM 33 S2 ea MEDV132128
Lip Balm 4.25g Blistex 30+ US ea MEDV550388
Nyall Toothache Drops 6ml Nyall Toothache Drops S2 ea MEDV242977
PROPHYLACTIC
Levonornorgestrel Emergency Contraception   S3 ea MEDV459348
Naloxone Narcan S4 Pk 5 MEDV607576
ADT Vaccine 0.5ml ADT Vaccine S4 Pkt 5 MEDV142239
REHYDRATION
THORTZ Electrolyte Sugar free Solo Shot Satches  Multipack 5 fruits  US Pkt 50  QMTHSSSFMIX
RESPIRATORY
Salbutamol 5mg/2.5ml Nebules Salbutamol Neb S3 Box 30 MEDV400238
Salbutamol Inhaler CFC Free  Ventolin Inhaler S3 ea MEDV436704
SKIN / TOPICAL
Anti-Fungal Vaginal Cream 1% Ounce 20g Canestan Cream US ea MEDV535559
Clestone M Steroid cream   S4 ea MEDV228346
Gold Cross Friars Balsam   US ea MEDV178128
Vicks VapoRub Vicks US ea MEDV339482
Virasolve   S2 ea MEDV430153
Rapain Rash-relief cream   US ea RPRC25-S
Baby Oil 200ml J & J Baby Oil US ea MEDV163384
Cold Sore Cream 2g Tube Zovirax US ea MEDV143324
Heat Rub 100g Dencorub  US ea MEDV166677
Eurax Cream 10% 20g Eurax Cream US ea MEDV291285
Hydrocortisone Ointment 1% 30g Ego Dermaid US ea MEDV228346
Lubricating Gel 50g Tube KY Gel  US ea MEDV136336
Miconazole Cream 2% 30g Daktarin S2 ea MEDV684791
Prickly Heat Powder 150g Prickly Heat Powder US ea RPRP100-1
Rectinol Ointment 50g Tube Rectinol S2 ea MEDV413968
Silver Sulfadiazine Cream 50g Flamazine S4 ea MEDV490539
Sorbolene Cream 500ml Pump Sorbolene Cream US ea MEDV687375
Stingose Gel 25gm Stingose Gel US ea MEDV153478
Diflucan Capsule 150mg Diflucan One S3 ea MEDV169641
                              URINARY
                                                   Ural Sachets 4g ea total 100g Ural Sachets US Pkt 28 MEDV429082
                                                                   Urine Multi Analysis Multistix 10SG US ea MEDV471933
T: 1300 787 379   |   E: Admin@quremed.com   |   W: www.quremed.com
A: Unit 16B/81 Briggs Street, CARLISLE   WA   6101
T: 1300 787 379   |   E: Admin@quremed.com   |   W: www.quremed.com
A: Unit 16B/81 Briggs Street, CARLISLE   WA   6101
DESCRIPTION COMMON NAME   QTY EA ORDER CODE  QTY REQUIRED
BAGS
Body Bag Adult   ea QMN1333
Clipseal Plastic Bags 75mm x 50mm Clipseal Bags   Pkt 100 QMQ1003-100
Paper Wet Strength Bags      Pkt 20 QMQ1004-20
Vomitus Bag Emesis Bag   Pkt 50 QMD1005-50
BANDAIDS / ELASTOPLAST
Dressing Finger Tip Small Elastoplast   Box 50 QMD1008-50
Dressing Knuckle Plasters 7.2 x 3.8cm Coverplast    Box 30 RPRDFK30
BANDAGES
Cohesive Elastic Bandage 7.5cm x 4.5m     ea QMA1012
Bandage Triangular Cotton 110 x 155cm Tri Bandage   ea QMA1011
Bandages Crepe 7.5cm x 1.75m Crepe Bandage   ea QMA1013/7.5
Bandages Crepe 10cm x 1.75m Crepe Bandage   ea QMA1013/10.5
Bandages Crepe 15cm x 1.75m Crepe Bandage   ea QMA1013/15
Bandage Finger Tubular Gauze 01 Finger/Toes Tubular Gauze   Roll QMD1215/1
Finger Stall Leatherette - Large  HandyThumbstalls   ea QMB000
Bandages Heavy Crepe Elastic Tan 7.5cm x 2.3m Elastocrepe    Roll QMA1019/7.5
Bandages Heavy Crepe Tan 10cm x 2.3m Elastocrepe    Roll QMA1019/10
BURNS DRESSINGS
Burnaid Dressing 10cm x 10cm Burnaid   ea RPBD10
Burnaid Dressing 20cm x 20cm Burnaid   ea RPBD20
Burns Dressing Small 70cm x 75cm (Sterile) Burns Dressing   ea QMZBD002-S
Burns Dressing Large 75cm x 220cm (Sterile) Burns Dressing   ea QMZBD001-S
Burns Face Dressings 40cm x 30cm Burnaid   ea RPBDF1
Burnaid Gel 50g Tube  Burnaid    ea RPBDT50-S
CLINIC ROOM SET UP : STANDARD EQUIPMENT LIST
T: 1300 787 379   |   E: Admin@quremed.com   |   W: www.quremed.com
A: Unit 16B/81 Briggs Street, CARLISLE   WA   6101
CONTAINERS  COMMON NAME   QTY EA  ORDER CODE  QTY REQUIRED
Kidney Dish Disposable 700ml Kidney Dish   ea QMN3940
Measure Medicine - Graduated 30ml Pill Cup   Pkt 100 QMD1031-100
Medical Sharps Container 13ltr Fluted Medical Sharps Container   ea QMD1221/1.4
Medical Sharps Container 1.4ltr Once Pce Biocan   ea QMD1221/13F
Specimen Jar 70ml Yellow Screw Cap/Label Specimen Containers   ea QMD1034
COTTON PRODUCTS
Cotton Wool Balls (pkt 5)     ea QMA1036
Gauze Swabs Non Sterile 10x10cm      Pkt 100 QMD1038-100/10X10
Gauze Swabs Sterile 7.5 x 7.5cm (pkt 3)     ea QMA1037-1/7x7.5
DISINFECTANTS
Chlorhexidine 4% Surgical Scrub 500ml with MSDS Chlorhex Scrub   ea MEDV465739
Microshield Hand Wash 5 L      ea QMD1262
Liquid Hand Soap Dispenser for  Handwash      ea LKAMAJOHD650
Disinfectant Spray 175gwith MSDS Glen 20   ea MEDV492159
Detergent Pre-Diluted with MSDS Cliniclean   500ml QMD1260
Methylated Spirits 1L with MSDS Methylated Spirits   500ml QMS1041
Antibacterial Hand Gel 375ml with MDSD EGO Aqium    ea QMD1042
DRESSING TAPES
Silk Dressing Tape Teffeta Backed 25mm x 5cm Durapore Tape   Pkt 12 QMDSMI9597
Sports Dressing Tape 3.8cm x 13.7m   ea QMA13005812
Micropore Tape 12mm x 9.1m Micropore Tape   ea QMA1380-1/12/9
DRESSINGS
Dressing Tegaderm Transparent (IV) 7cm x8.5cm Tegaderm Dressing   ea LKAMAMMM1530BX
EYE CARE
Eye Bath - Plastic Livingstone Eye Bath Cup   ea QMQEYEBTH
Eye Pads Sterile Single Wrap Eye Pads   ea QMA1057-1
Emergency Eyewash Bottle 250ml Livingstone Eyewash Bottle   ea QMA1058
Torch Penlight Diagnostic Disposable Penlight Torch   Box 6 LRIDDT
T: 1300 787 379   |   E: Admin@quremed.com   |   W: www.quremed.com
A: Unit 16B/81 Briggs Street, CARLISLE   WA   6101
GLOVES  COMMON NAME   QTY EA ORDER CODE  QTY REQUIRED
Examination Gloves NP NS X-Small Nitrile Glove   Box 100 QMA1059/S
Examination Gloves NP NS Large Nitrile Glove   Box 100 QMA1059/L
Examination Gloves NP NS Medium Nitrile Glove   Box 100 QMA1059/M
Glove Dispenser Universal 270x140x73mm     ea QMLIVGLVDISP100
Surgical Gloves Powdered Sterile 7.5 Gammex Glove   ea BPANSN4154-S
GLUES
Wound Glue Histoacryl   ea QMD1207-1
INSTRUMENTS
Dentist in a Box Dentist in a Box   ea QMQ1067-1
Dental Mirror - Disposable Disposable Dental Mirror   ea LRIKL522/16
Forceps Fine Point Toothed Disposable S/S 12cm Adson Toothed   ea LRIAB110/12
Forceps Spencer Wells Straight 12.5cm Straight Non Toothed   ea LRIAFSWS125
Forceps McGill CVD Adult 25mm Magill   ea PAHMMPROMAGA-S
Scalpels Disposable #15 Disposable Scalpel   Pkt 10 LRISSDC15
Scissors Surgical Sterile S/B Disposable 5 Inch Sharp/Blunt Surgical Scizzors   ea QMA1071-A
Scissors Surgical Sterile S/S Disposible 125mm Sharp/Sharp Surgical Scizzors   ea QMA1072
Scissors Emergency Shears 8 Inch Universal Trauma Shears   ea PAHMMPROSH-S
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
CO2 Detector Easy Cap 11   ea QMD1075
Lancets Safe-T-Pro Plus Retractable Accucheck   Pkt 200 MEDV265985
Laryngoscope Set MAC#3 Disposable Yeescope   ea PALARSETMAC3
Nozzle Plastic Flexi Nozzles Co-Phenylcaine Forte     Pkt 10 MEDV255254
Mouthpieces For Peak Flow Meter Adult Mouthpiece Vitalograph   Box 100 EM20201-100
One Step Pregnancy Test Rapid Test   Pkt 3 MEDV412988
Thermoscan Speculum covers disposable   Thermoscan Ear Probe Covers   Pkt 200 RGM05075-200
Tourniquet With Quick Release Strap Latex Free Tourniquet    ea LRIK5020
T: 1300 787 379   |   E: Admin@quremed.com   |   W: www.quremed.com
A: Unit 16B/81 Briggs Street, CARLISLE   WA   6101
MISCELLANEOUS   COMMON NAME   QTY EA  ORDER CODE  QTY REQUIRED
Batteries "AA" 1.5v    Pkt 4 QMQ1085-4/AA
Batteries "AAA" 1.5v    Pkt 6  QMQ1085-6-AAA
Batteries "C" 1.5v    Pkt 2 QMQ1085-2/C
Brush - Nail    ea LRIBN-EACH
Dressing Pack With Gauze Swabs    ea QMA1091
Hot/Cold Pack And Cover Nexcare Hot/Cold   ea LRIINTGEL3510
Instant cold Pack     ea LRIINTICEURA-S
Instant Heat Pack     ea LRIINTBODYWARMER
Infectious Disease Kit     ea QMS1330
Underpad Incontinence Pad 5 Ply 600mm x 430mm Cello Blueies   Box 300 LKAMAKIM2765
Razors Disposable    Pkt 12 LKAMABIC86207
Shield Full Face Clear PVC c/w Foam Head Band Face Shield   ea QMD1096
Spray Plastic Bottle with Atomiser Water Only for burns Spray Bottle   ea QM1097
Sunscreen 1L with pump     ea MEDV002372
Thermal Accident Blankets 130cm x 185cm     ea QMA1099
Tongue Depressors Wooden    Pkt 100 QMA1100
Atago Refractometer    ea QMQ1078
Zoff Universal Adhesive Remover 250ml Bottle with MSDS    ea RMTR101
MEDICAL MANUALS
ABC Of Dermatology     ea QMD1079